
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00019

02/01/2
023

AKA Defendant
GREENFIELD GREENHOUSES 
LLC vs. NEWKIRK 
INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00088

02/01/2
023

ASCHE, BRITTNEY N Defendant
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. ASCHE, BRITTNEY N

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00092

02/01/2
023

BLACKBURN, CHRISTY 
DANIELLA Defendant

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. BLACKBURN, CHRISTY 
DANIELLA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00036

02/01/2
023

BREWER, LYRIC 
MACKENZIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BREWER, LYRIC MACKENZIE

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00038

02/01/2
023

CARLISLE, HERMAN 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARLISLE, HERMAN WAYNE

LARCENY OF IMPLEMENTS 
OF HUSBANDRY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00091

02/01/2
023

COX, CHAS AARON Defendant
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. COX, CHAS AARON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00091

02/01/2
023

COX, DERRICK Defendant
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. COX, CHAS AARON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00019

02/01/2
023

DARST, VELDA Defendant
HENDERSON, KATE vs. DARST, 
VELDA

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00019

02/01/2
023

DISTRICT NO. 125 Defendant
GREENFIELD GREENHOUSES 
LLC vs. NEWKIRK 
INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00008

02/01/2
023

DORSEY, DEMARCUS 
DEVANTE Plaintiff

DORSEY, DEMARCUS DEVANTE
vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00019

02/01/2
023

GREENFIELD GREENHOUSES 
LLC Plaintiff

GREENFIELD GREENHOUSES 
LLC vs. NEWKIRK 
INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00019

02/01/2
023

HENDERSON, KATE Plaintiff
HENDERSON, KATE vs. DARST, 
VELDA

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00020

02/01/2
023

HOTCHKIN, JENNY 
KRISTINE Plaintiff

HOTCHKIN, JENNY KRISTINE 
vs. MILLER, RICHARD ALLEN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00016

02/01/2
023

KING, CODY DON Person 1
KING, CODY DON and SWOPES, 
EMILY DENISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00035

02/01/2
023

LIEB, JEFFREY 
ARTHUR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LIEB, 
JEFFREY ARTHUR EJR

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 
AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00090

02/01/
2023

LYNCH, JAYNE Defendant
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. LYNCH, JAYNE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00048

02/01/
2023

MCBRIDE, JAMELL 
RAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCBRIDE, JAMELL RAY

LARCENY OF 
MERCHANDISE FROM 
RETAILER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00032

02/01/
2023

MCKEE, SUMMER ROSE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCKEE, SUMMER ROSE

UNLAWFUL POSS 
CONTROLLED DRUG WITH 
INTENT TO DIST. (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00087

02/01/
2023

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. STACY, JB

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00088

02/01/
2023

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. ASCHE, BRITTNEY N

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00089

02/01/
2023

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00090

02/01/
2023

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. LYNCH, JAYNE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00091

02/01/
2023

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. COX, CHAS AARON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00092

02/01/
2023

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. BLACKBURN, CHRISTY 
DANIELLA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00020

02/01/
2023

MILLER, RICHARD 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

HOTCHKIN, JENNY KRISTINE 
vs. MILLER, RICHARD ALLEN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2023-
00002

02/01/
2023

MISC RECEIPTS-
FEBRUARY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC 
RECEIPTS-FEBRUARY

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00089

02/01/
2023

MUNIZ, ROSE MARY Defendant
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00019

02/01/
2023

NEWKIRK INDEPENDENT 
SCHOOL Defendant

GREENFIELD GREENHOUSES 
LLC vs. NEWKIRK 
INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00019

02/01/
2023

NEWKIRK PUBLIC 
SCHOOLS Defendant

GREENFIELD GREENHOUSES 
LLC vs. NEWKIRK 
INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00034

02/01/
2023

ORTIZ, ALEX LUIS Defendant OSW
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ORTIZ, ALEX LUIS

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300034
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00037

02/01/2
023

RIVERS, TAMMY 
LOUISE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RIVERS, TAMMY LOUISE

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00033

02/01/2
023

ROBB, DAVID 
HOWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROBB, DAVID HOWARD JR

UNLAWFUL POSSESS OF CD W/ 
INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE AFC 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00047

02/01/2
023

SPEARS, GAGE 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPEARS, GAGE MICHAEL

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR 
CONCEALING STOLEN 
PROPERTY (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00087

02/01/2
023

STACY, JB Defendant
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. STACY, JB

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00016

02/01/2
023

SWOPES, EMILY 
DENISE Person 2

KING, CODY DON and SWOPES, 
EMILY DENISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00008

02/01/2
023

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

DORSEY, DEMARCUS 
DEVANTE vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00049

02/01/2
023

WHITE, DOUGLAS 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITE, DOUGLAS WAYNE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
BATTERY (MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300049
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