Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00019	02/01/2 023	AKA Defendant	GREENFIELD GREENHOUSES LLC vs. NEWKIRK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00088	02/01/2 023	ASCHE, BRITTNEY N Defendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. ASCHE, BRITTNEY N	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00092	02/01/2 023	BLACKBURN, CHRISTY DANIELLA Defendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. BLACKBURN, CHRISTY DANIELLA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00036	02/01/2 023	BREWER, LYRIC MACKENZIE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BREWER, LYRIC MACKENZIE	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00038	02/01/2 023	CARLISLE, HERMAN WAYNE <b>Defendant OSW</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARLISLE, HERMAN WAYNE	LARCENY OF IMPLEMENTS OF HUSBANDRY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00091	02/01/2 023	COX, CHAS AARON Defendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. COX, CHAS AARON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00091	02/01/2 023	COX, DERRICK Defendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. COX, CHAS AARON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00019	02/01/2 023	DARST, VELDA Defendant	HENDERSON, KATE vs. DARST, VELDA	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00019	02/01/2 023	DISTRICT NO. 125 Defendant	GREENFIELD GREENHOUSES LLC vs. NEWKIRK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00008	02/01/2 023	DORSEY, DEMARCUS DEVANTE Plaintiff	DORSEY, DEMARCUS DEVANTE vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00019	02/01/2 023	GREENFIELD GREENHOUSES LLC Plaintiff	GREENFIELD GREENHOUSES LLC vs. NEWKIRK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00019	02/01/2 023	HENDERSON, KATE Plaintiff	HENDERSON, KATE vs. DARST, VELDA	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00020	02/01/2 023	HOTCHKIN, JENNY KRISTINE Plaintiff	HOTCHKIN, JENNY KRISTINE vs. MILLER, RICHARD ALLEN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00016	02/01/2 023	KING, CODY DON Person 1	KING, CODY DON and SWOPES, EMILY DENISE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00035	02/01/2 023	LIEB, JEFFREY ARTHUR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LIEB, JEFFREY ARTHUR EJR	UNLAWFUL POSS CDS W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00090	02/01/ 2023	LYNCH, JAYNE Defendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. LYNCH, JAYNE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00048	02/01/ 2023	MCBRIDE, JAMELL RAY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCBRIDE, JAMELL RAY	LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE FROM RETAILER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00032	02/01/ 2023	MCKEE, SUMMER ROSE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCKEE, SUMMER ROSE	UNLAWFUL POSS CONTROLLED DRUG WITH INTENT TO DIST. (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00087	02/01/ 2023	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP Plaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. STACY, JB	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00088	02/01/ 2023	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP Plaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. ASCHE, BRITTNEY N	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00089	02/01/ 2023	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP Plaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00090	02/01/ 2023	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP Plaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. LYNCH, JAYNE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00091	02/01/ 2023	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP Plaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. COX, CHAS AARON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00092	02/01/ 2023	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP Plaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. BLACKBURN, CHRISTY DANIELLA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00020	02/01/ 2023	MILLER, RICHARD ALLEN Defendant OSW	HOTCHKIN, JENNY KRISTINE vs. MILLER, RICHARD ALLEN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	MR-2023- 00002	02/01/ 2023	MISC RECEIPTS- FEBRUARY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS-FEBRUARY	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00089	02/01/ 2023	MUNIZ, ROSE MARY Defendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00019	02/01/ 2023	NEWKIRK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL Defendant	GREENFIELD GREENHOUSES LLC vs. NEWKIRK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00019	02/01/ 2023	NEWKIRK PUBLIC SCHOOLS Defendant	GREENFIELD GREENHOUSES LLC vs. NEWKIRK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00034	02/01/ 2023	ORTIZ, ALEX LUIS Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ORTIZ, ALEX LUIS	CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2023-	02/01/2	RIVERS, TAMMY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00037	023	LOUISE Defendant OSW	RIVERS, TAMMY LOUISE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00033	02/01/2 023	ROBB, DAVID HOWARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBB, DAVID HOWARD JR	UNLAWFUL POSSESS OF CD W/ INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00047	02/01/2 023	SPEARS, GAGE MICHAEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPEARS, GAGE MICHAEL	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)
Kay	SC-2023-	02/01/2	STACY, JB Defendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00087	023		MHP vs. STACY, JB	DETAINER
Kay	ML-2023-	02/01/2	SWOPES, EMILY	KING, CODY DON and SWOPES, EMILY DENISE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00016	023	DENISE Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00008	02/01/2 023	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	DORSEY, DEMARCUS DEVANTE vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	CM-2023-	02/01/2	WHITE, DOUGLAS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00049	023	WAYNE Defendant OSW	WHITE, DOUGLAS WAYNE	